10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application Id
Agent Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of
Person Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to
Locate
Address

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FMghcOAD
R001117292

Anil Kumar

Anil Kumar

S/O: Gaya Prasad, House no- EWS 6 Flat no- 04, VILL- Nirala Nagar,
Unnao, Landmark- Near Majumder Hospital, P.S- Kotwali, P.O- Unnao,
DIST- Unnao, Uttar Pradesh, 209801, India., ,+Padri Kalan+Uttar
Pradesh+209825, UNNAO, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK

7838894226

dmi

Uttar Pradesh 209801
Yes
OCL (Outside Operational Range)

anil kumar singh

Self

near by majumdar hospital

Easy

Positive
Customer Available and Verified

Residential

26.5277106



19
20

21

22

23

24

25
26

Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

80.4901883
45058

2025-08-21

10:12:28

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: GAYA PRASAD, HOUSE NO- EWS 6
FLAT NO- 04, VILL- NIRALA NAGAR, UNNAO, LANDMARK- NEAR
MAJUMDER HOSPITAL, P.S- KOTWALI, P.O- UNNAO, DIST-
UNNAO, UTTAR PRADESH, 209801, INDIA., ,+PADRI KALAN+UTTAR
PRADESH+209825, UNNAO, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK ON 21-
08-2025 10:12:28., AND THE APPLICANT, ANIL KUMAR WAS MEET.
HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE
AREA.

1

Date of Allocation 2025-08-16

Time of Allocation 17:23:35



27 residence_photo_with_name_plate

89, behind Majbdmdér clinic t-pdint, Nirala®
21-08-2025 10:08:09 AM '

26.5276678,80.4902103
Pincode : 209801




28

residence_photo_with_applicant

= : =

GFGQ+WXF, Nir.ala N-agar, Unnao,
21-08-2025 10:08:35 AM

26.5276699,80.490215
Pincode : 209801

G.adan. Khe




29 residence_photo_with_agent




30 residence_photo_with_inside_household

89, behind Majoomdar clinic t-point;Nirala':=
21-08-2025 10:09:49 AM

26.5276684,80.4902254
Pincode : 209801




31 residence_photo_outside

89, behind Méjoorhdar clinic t-point, Nirala ...
21-08-2025 10:10:26 AM

26.5276886:;80.4901916
Pincode : 209801

RO\sesse | 282h20ense| rnovennd

32 Photo with Agent




Jewmy iUy
sk Bl

33 Photo of ID Proof

i
3
g
:
g

89, behind Majoomdar clinic t-point, Nirala ...
21-08-2025 10:11:44 AM

26.5276751,80.4902041
Pincode : 209801

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 21-08-2025 10:12:28
2 Name of the person doing Field VIKRANT KUMAR GUPTA
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report




