

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FMghc0AD
2	Agent Id	R001117292
3	Merchant Dba Name	Anil Kumar
4	Customer Name	Anil Kumar
5	Address	S/O: Gaya Prasad, House no- EWS 6 Flat no- 04, VILL- Nirala Nagar, Unnao, Landmark- Near Majumder Hospital, P.S- Kotwali, P.O- Unnao, DIST- Unnao, Uttar Pradesh, 209801, India., ,+Padri Kalan+Uttar Pradesh+209825, UNNAO, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
6	Contact Number	7838894226
7	Product	dmi
8	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 209801
9	Address Confirmed	Yes
10	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
11	Name of Person Met	anil kumar singh
12	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
13	Landmark	near by majumdar hospital
14	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
15	CPV Status	Positive
16	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
17	Verification Type	Residential
18	Latitude	26.5277106

19	Longitude	80.4901883
20	Case Id	45058
21	Date Of Report	2025-08-21
22	Time Of Report	10:12:28
23	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: GAYA PRASAD, HOUSE NO- EWS 6 FLAT NO- 04, VILL- NIRALA NAGAR, UNNAO, LANDMARK- NEAR MAJUMDER HOSPITAL, P.S- KOTWALI, P.O- UNNAO, DIST- UNNAO, UTTAR PRADESH, 209801, INDIA., ,+PADRI KALAN+UTTAR PRADESH+209825, UNNAO, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK ON 21-08-2025 10:12:28., AND THE APPLICANT, ANIL KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
24	Final Submit	1

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
26	Time of Allocation	17:23:35

27 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



89, behind Majoomdar clinic t-point, Nirala ...  
21-08-2025 10:08:09 AM  
26.5276678,80.4902103  
Pincode : 209801

28 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



**GFGQ+WXF, Nirala Nagar, Unnao, Gadan Kher**  
**21-08-2025 10:08:35 AM**  
**26.5276699,80.490215**  
**Pincode : 209801**

29 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



30 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



89, behind Majoomdar clinic t-point, Nirala ...  
21-08-2025 10:09:49 AM  
26.5276684,80.4902254  
Pincode : 209801

31 residence\_photo\_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



89, behind Majoomdar clinic t-point, Nirala ...  
21-08-2025 10:11:44 AM  
26.5276751,80.4902041  
Pincode : 209801

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	21-08-2025 10:12:28
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	VIKRANT KUMAR GUPTA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000FMghc0AD
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

